
7” SCARIFIERS (BMP-E165)
Part Number Description List Price

SCARIFIER CUTTER AND WASHER CONSUMABLE LIST

www.blastrac.com • 800-256-3440

STS15-1130-4P
AT-999-664

15 Point Solid Tungsten Straight Star Cutter
Washer/Spacer

$4.20
$1.05

8” SCARIFIERS (BMP-200, BMP-215, EDCO CPM-8, SASE SC8)
Part Number Description List Price

TT5-1642-6P
TT6-1546-6P
STM8-1542-11P
SS18-1542-3
SS18-1638-3
WA-1326-2

5 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
6 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
8 Point Solid Tungsten Cutter
18 Point Steel Star Cutter
18 Point Steel Star Cutter
Washer/Spacer

$3.40
$3.15

$24.00
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05

10” SCARIFIERS (BMP-250, BMP-265, EDCO CPM10, SASE SC10)
Part Number Description List Price

TT6-1856-6P
TT8-1856-6P
STM8-1542-11P
SS18-1542-3
SB12-1544-2
WA-1530-2.5

6 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
8 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
8 Point Solid Tungsten Cutter
18 Point Steel Star Cutter
12 Point Steel Beam Cutter
Washer/Spacer

$4.20
$4.20

$24.00
$1.05
$1.05
$0.35

12” SCARIFIERS (BMP-300, SASE SC12, EDCO CPM12)
Part Number Description List Price

TT8-2580-8P
TT12-2580-8P
STM12-2255-20P
SB15-2575-5
WA-2138-3

8 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
12 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
12 Point Solid Tungsten Cutter
15 Point Steel Beam Cutter
Washer/Spacer

$7.35
$9.45

$95.00
$1.38
$1.05

13” SCARIFIERS (BMP-335, AIRTECH RM320)
Part Number Description List Price

TT8-3080-8P
STM12-2255-20P
MPL-63

8 Point Tungsten Tipped Cutter
12 Point Solid Tungsten Cutter
Washer/Spacer

$5.50
$95.00
$0.49

APPLICATIONS

Solid Tungsten Cutters:

Designed for the removal
of coatings off of a hard
concrete or asphalt surface
and not for the bulk
removal of the concrete or
asphalt itself.

Tungsten Tipped Cutters:

Designed for the bulk
removal of concrete,
asphalt, hard epoxies and
overlayments. A true
“milling” cutter. 

Steel Cutters:

Whether Steel Stars or
Steel Beam Cutters these
are designed for the
removal of rust scale and
coatings removal from a
steel surface.


